Successful Bidders List
RFP # 202103043
Wetland, Wildlife, Soil, and Engineering Consulting Services
With DEP
(June 2021)
	Wetlands
	Wildlife
	Soil
	Engineering Services

	FB Environmental, LLC.
Forest Bell
97A Exchange St., Ste 305
Portland, Maine 04101
info@fbenvironmental.com
207-221-6699
	FB Environmental, LLC.
Forest Bell
97A Exchange St., Ste 305
Portland, Maine 04101
info@fbenvironmental.com
207-221-6699
	Flycatcher, LLC
Rodney Kelshaw, Managing Partner & Senior Scientist
106 Lafayette Street, Suite 1C, Yarmouth, ME 04096
rodney@flycatcherllc.com
207-217-0959
	Acorn Engineering, Inc.
Will Savage, PE
65 Hanover Street
Portland, ME 04101
wsavage@acorn-engineering.com
207-775-2655

	Flycatcher, LLC
Rodney Kelshaw, Managing Partner & Senior Scientist
106 Lafayette Street, Suite 1C, Yarmouth, ME 04096
rodney@flycatcherllc.com
207-217-0959
	Flycatcher, LLC
Rodney Kelshaw, Managing Partner & Senior Scientist
106 Lafayette Street, Suite 1C, Yarmouth, ME 04096
rodney@flycatcherllc.com
207-217-0959
	Gartley & Dorsky
William Gartley
59 Union Street, Unit 1
Camden, Maine 04843
wgartley@gartleydorsky.com
207-236-4365
	Barton & Loguidice, LLC
John Q. Adams, P.E., PTOE, Senior Managing Engineer
252 Commercial Street, Merrill's Wharf Suite 245, Portland, ME 04101
jadams@bartonandloguidice.com
207-331-6694

	Gartley & Dorsky
William Gartley
59 Union Street, Unit 1
Camden, Maine 04843
wgartley@gartleydorsky.com
207-236-4365
	Gomez and Sullivan Engineers
Jason P. George, Environmental Scientist
41 Liberty Hill Road, Building 1. PO Box 2179, Henniker, NH 03242
jgeorge@gomezandsullivan.com
716-402-6791
	Haley Ward, Inc.
Johnanna Szillery, CSS
Jon Whitten
One Merchants Plaza, Suite 701, Bangor, ME  04441
jszillery@haleyward.com
207-989-4824
	Gartley & Dorsky
William Gartley
59 Union Street, Unit 1
Camden, Maine 04843
wgartley@gartleydorsky.com
207-236-4365

	Gomez and Sullivan Engineers
Jason P. George, Environmental Scientist
41 Liberty Hill Road, Building 1. PO Box 2179, Henniker, NH 03242
jgeorge@gomezandsullivan.com
716-402-6791
	Jones Associates, Inc.
Richard Jones
280 Poland Spring Rd.
Auburn, Maine 04210
rjones@jonesai.com
207-241-0235
	Sebago Technics
Owens A. McCullough
75 John Roberts Rd., Ste 4A
S. Portland, Maine 04106
omccullough@sebagotechnics.com
207-200-2073
	Haley Ward, Inc.
Johnanna Szillery, CSS
Jon Whitten
One Merchants Plaza, Suite 701, Bangor, ME  04441
jszillery@haleyward.com
207-989-4824

	Haley Ward, Inc.
Johnanna Szillery, CSS
Jon Whitten
One Merchants Plaza, Suite 701, Bangor, ME  04441
jszillery@haleyward.com
207-989-4824
	McFarland Johnson, Inc.
Christine Perron
5 Depot Street, Suite 25, Freeport, ME 04032
cperron@mjinc.com 
603-225-2978
	
	Sebago Technics
Owens A. McCullough
75 John Roberts Rd., Ste 4A
S. Portland, Maine 04106
omccullough@sebagotechnics.com
207-200-2073

	
Jones Associates, Inc.
Richard Jones
280 Poland Spring Rd.
Auburn, Maine 04210
rjones@jonesai.com
207-241-0235
	Stantec Consulting Services
Brook Barnes
30 Park Drive
Topsham, Maine 04086
Brooke.barnes@stantec.com
207-406-5461
	
	Stantec Consulting Services
Brook Barnes
30 Park Drive
Topsham, Maine 04086
Brooke.barnes@stantec.com
207-406-5461

	McFarland Johnson, Inc.
Christine Perron
5 Depot Street, Suite 25, Freeport, ME 04032
cperron@mjinc.com 
603-225-2978
	SWCA Environmental
Michael Lychwala
8 Science Park Rd, 2nd Floor
Scarborough, ME  04074
michael.lychwala@swca.com
207-295-0722
	
	Stillwater Environmental Engineering, Inc.
Philip L. Ruck, P.E. / President
20 Godfrey Drive, Orono, ME 04473
pruck@stillwaterenv.com
207-949-0074

	Sebago Technics
Owens A. McCullough
75 John Roberts Rd., Ste 4A
S. Portland, Maine 04106
omccullough@sebagotechnics.com
207-200-2073
	Tetra Tech, Inc.
Sarah Watts
451 Presumpscot Street, 
Portland, ME  04103
Sarah.watts@tetratech.com
207-358-2383
	
	TRC Environmental Corporation
Mark Bergeron, Office Practice Leader
249 Western Avenue, Augusta, ME 04330
mbergeron@trccompanies.com
207-313-3675
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